cost (₹) 
Earnest 

Money (₹) 

Last date & 

time of bid  

submission  

Date & 

time of bid 

opening  
Repair of green houses in CPCT, IARI 
Pusa, New Delhi-12. 

Item Rate ₹ 

78,000.00 

Upto14:30 

hours 

02.02.2026 

03.02.2026 
at15:00 hours 

₹ 78,000/- (Rupees Seventy-Eight Thousand Only)  should be in   the   form   of   D.D./Pay 

Order/Fixed Deposit Receipt/Bank Guarantee from commercial bank drawn in favour of Director, IARI 

payable at New Delhi.  The original EMD shall be submitted to the Tender Inviting Authority on or before